
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 12 February 2022

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUL TO SQUEEZE Last start winner WPK, 05/02/2022, R4, C 1C 1P 7C 4/1/2J. Tweddle 533620 12/2318

 2 REDEEM OUR CASH Last start winner WPK, 05/02/2022, R10, C 1C 1C 1P 4/1/2A. Ivers 537819 11/2304

 3 JABENI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 3C 4/1/2B. Moroney 525218 11/3322

 4 ZIPPING DEMAND Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 3C 4/1/1J. Magri 528601 10/2300

 5 SUZIE'S FACE Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/2S. Burgis 534546 11/2297

 6 PRISTINE IMAGE Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R5, P 3P 5C 1C 4/1/1M. Hardman 544533 4/2280

 7 ANGRY BLIZZARD Weighted points score BGC, 03/02/2022, R5, 1 8C 1C 1P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 507531 16/2279

 8 SALLY'S REWARD Last start winner WPK, 05/02/2022, R6, C 1C 1P 1P 5/1V. Spiteri 532532 12/1326

 9 RITZA SKYLAR Last start winner WPK, 05/02/2022, R7, C 1C 2P 1P 5/1M. Gatt 539119 5/1221

 10 BLACK FIREBRAND Last start winner WPK, 05/02/2022, R3, C 1C 2C 8C 5/1O. Langley 537895 11/1204

 11 OPINIONS Last start placegetter WPK, 05/02/2022, R8, C 2C 2C 2P 5/1M. Burton 526356 13/2346

 12 MISS HYPED UP Last start placegetter WPK, 05/02/2022, R6, C 2C 4P 4P 5/2D. Sultana 524918 15/0298

 13 ZIPPING STEWIE Last start placegetter WPK, 05/02/2022, R8, C 3C 5C 5C 5/1M. Gatt 534239 11/2284

 14 GOODWIN GRANGE Last start placegetter WPK, 05/02/2022, R3, C 2C 6P 2P 5/2B. Young 532483 11/0271

 15 SPRING PATRIOT Last start placegetter WPK, 05/02/2022, R3, C 3C (FEL)C 5C 5/2S. Board 542680 5/0260

 16 WIOLETA BALE Last start placegetter WPK, 05/02/2022, R4, C 2C 3C 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 532333 11/1255

 17 CHARLIE'S JAR Last start placegetter WPK, 05/02/2022, R2, C 2C 4P 7P 5/2A. Dwyer 538039 4/0172

 18 TIES THAT BIND Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1F. Hurst 543549 7/1316

 19 CROCODILE VELLA Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1D. Sultana 535347 11/1300

 20 GULGONG FLYER Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1L. Maney 534232 9/2297

 21 BILLY CREEK Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 5P 5/1I. Gilders 534234 11/1296

 22 ANALYSING Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 2C 5/1M. Hardman 538882 10/1276

 23 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2D. Flanagan 534186 10/0262

 24 HIBISCUS MOON Weighted points score NOW, 07/02/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 8P 5/1A. Rowe 528707 9/1252

 25 OPAL MODEL Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R6, P 2P 8C 1P 5/2J. Mackay 526968 10/0231

 26 SUPERSOUND Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R8, C 6C 1P 5P 5/1M. Burton 526351 11/2228

 27 TOWERING STAR Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2B. Smith 538122 4/0216

 28 AMARILLO Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R6, C 5C (FEL)C 3P 5/1P. Mattress 538152 5/1212

 29 CAWBOURNE CANELO Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2S. Burgis 521622 9/0207
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 30 POWDER FINGER Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R7, P 1P 2C 6C 5/2J. Lord 537851 7/0206

 31 OSPREY PHANTOM Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R10, C 4C 4C 8C 5/1C. Proctor 541486 7/1200

 32 TARAWI LOU Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R3, C 4C 4P 1P 5/2L. Atchison 538702 5/0200

 33 NOBLE ABILITY Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 2P 5/2B. Talbot 543472 2/0198

 34 KING POWER Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1N. Macdonald 533155 12/1195

 35 MY MATE HOLDEN Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R6, C 4C 1P 2P 5/2V. Sultana 529668 11/0193

 36 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 5P 5/2B. Talbot 536454 8/0192

 37 CAYENNE MODEL Weighted points score GBN, 24/12/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2J. Lord 543275 2/0189

 38 ETERNAL TEN Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 5C 5/2M. Clayton 536071 6/0177

 39 BOUNCE BACK Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R5, P 5P 7C 3P 5/1J. Mcfadyen 523178 16/1177

 40 ARCTIC KINGDOM Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R8, C 5C 7C 4C 5/1O. Langley 520017 17/4176

 41 REDEEM A PRIZE Weighted points score RIC, 06/02/2022, R4, P 4P 3Y 2Y 5/2A. Ivers 537816 4/0176

 42 MELLCAT LESLIE Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 4P 5/2M. Clayton 536620 2/0174

 43 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 5P 5/2A. Ivers 531372 14/0174

 44 MOON LINE Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 5/1R. King 530508 8/1171

 45 ROYAL OSTI Weighted points score GBN, 04/02/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 6C 5/2A. Dwyer 538040 4/0167

 46 RUNWAY MESSI Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 7C 5/2N. Macdonald 530497 6/0166

 47 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R4, C 5C 3P 7C 5/1J. Porter 529546 11/2164

 48 BOY SERIOUS Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R7, P 6P 5C 3P 5/2M. Burton 535094 8/0162

 49 WICKED SPARTAN Weighted points score DAP, 02/12/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 7C 5/2R. King 532466 9/0160

 50 LOUI WONTON Weighted points score RIS, 05/02/2022, R8, Y 4Y 5P 4C 5/1J. Smart 520264 10/3152

 51 DOUBLE MY BUBBLE Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 2P 5/2M. Clayton 523979 4/0150

 52 ANGRY MONSOON Weighted points score BGC, 03/02/2022, R11, 1 8C 8C 6P 5/2N. Goodwin 507535 11/0150

 53 PURPLE VIXEN Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 5C 5/2M. Bonser 531894 9/0141

 54 PRINCESS FORTY Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 7P 5/2M. Forner 536680 11/0132

 55 SCOTTY Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R3, C 5C 5Y 3Y 5/2J. Porter 536010 11/0132

 56 FANCY LIQUOR Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 5P 5/2I. Forno 538369 4/0129

 57 SUMMER KEY Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R7, P 8P 6C 1P 5/1A. Rowe 528710 8/1126

 58 PLODDER Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R7, C 4C 5C 5P 5/2P. Mattress 522200 5/0106

 59 JOSEPH'S COAT Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 5/2A. Dwyer 538038 2/090
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 1 KITTY KEEN Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3C 5/2J. Fletcher 543963 4/0322

 2 CAWBOURNE HELM Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/2B. Talbot 537718 4/0276

 3 CLAY MADE Grade order Grade 5 3C 1P 6P 5/2J. Lord 543270 3/0239

 4 TIGER JACK Grade order Grade 5 1P 1C 3P 5/1J. Lord 540279 3/1233

 5 WHAT ABOUT THAT Grade order Grade 5 1C 2P 1P 5/1J. Lord 545284 3/1212

 6 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 1P 5/2M. Hardman 544060 4/0207

 7 VERA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/2J. King 538084 3/0201

 8 CAWBOURNE MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 2P 2C 6P 5/2J. Lord 547952 1/0187

 9 CAN'T CATCH IVY Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 1P 5/2M. Hardman 546123 1/0151

 10 HOSOI Grade order Grade 5 4Y 2P 4P 5/2J. Smart 539017 2/0132

3 / 7Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  8 February 2022 - 06:24 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 12 February 2022

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SALLY'S REWARD Last start winner WPK, 05/02/2022, R6, C 1C 1P 1P 5/1V. Spiteri 532532 12/1326

 2 RITZA SKYLAR Last start winner WPK, 05/02/2022, R7, C 1C 2P 1P 5/1M. Gatt 539119 5/1221

 3 BLACK FIREBRAND Last start winner WPK, 05/02/2022, R3, C 1C 2C 8C 5/1O. Langley 537895 11/1204

 4 OPINIONS Last start placegetter WPK, 05/02/2022, R8, C 2C 2C 2P 5/1M. Burton 526356 13/2346

 5 MISS HYPED UP Last start placegetter WPK, 05/02/2022, R6, C 2C 4P 4P 5/2D. Sultana 524918 15/0298

 6 ZIPPING STEWIE Last start placegetter WPK, 05/02/2022, R8, C 3C 5C 5C 5/1M. Gatt 534239 11/2284

 7 GOODWIN GRANGE Last start placegetter WPK, 05/02/2022, R3, C 2C 6P 2P 5/2B. Young 532483 11/0271

 8 SPRING PATRIOT Last start placegetter WPK, 05/02/2022, R3, C 3C (FEL)C 5C 5/2S. Board 542680 5/0260

 9 WIOLETA BALE Last start placegetter WPK, 05/02/2022, R4, C 2C 3C 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 532333 11/1255

 10 CHARLIE'S JAR Last start placegetter WPK, 05/02/2022, R2, C 2C 4P 7P 5/2A. Dwyer 538039 4/0172

 11 TIES THAT BIND Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1F. Hurst 543549 7/1316

 12 CROCODILE VELLA Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1D. Sultana 535347 11/1300

 13 GULGONG FLYER Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1L. Maney 534232 9/2297

 14 BILLY CREEK Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 5P 5/1I. Gilders 534234 11/1296

 15 ANALYSING Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 2C 5/1M. Hardman 538882 10/1276

 16 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2D. Flanagan 534186 10/0262

 17 HIBISCUS MOON Weighted points score NOW, 07/02/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 8P 5/1A. Rowe 528707 9/1252

 18 OPAL MODEL Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R6, P 2P 8C 1P 5/2J. Mackay 526968 10/0231

 19 SUPERSOUND Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R8, C 6C 1P 5P 5/1M. Burton 526351 11/2228

 20 TOWERING STAR Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2B. Smith 538122 4/0216

 21 AMARILLO Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R6, C 5C (FEL)C 3P 5/1P. Mattress 538152 5/1212

 22 CAWBOURNE CANELO Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2S. Burgis 521622 9/0207

 23 POWDER FINGER Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R7, P 1P 2C 6C 5/2J. Lord 537851 7/0206

 24 TARAWI LOU Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R3, C 4C 4P 1P 5/2L. Atchison 538702 5/0200

 25 OSPREY PHANTOM Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R10, C 4C 4C 8C 5/1C. Proctor 541486 7/1200

 26 NOBLE ABILITY Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 2P 5/2B. Talbot 543472 2/0198

 27 KING POWER Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1N. Macdonald 533155 12/1195

 28 MY MATE HOLDEN Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R6, C 4C 1P 2P 5/2V. Sultana 529668 11/0193

 29 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 5P 5/2B. Talbot 536454 8/0192

 30 CAYENNE MODEL Weighted points score GBN, 24/12/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2J. Lord 543275 2/0189

 31 BOUNCE BACK Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R5, P 5P 7C 3P 5/1J. Mcfadyen 523178 16/1177
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 32 ETERNAL TEN Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 5C 5/2M. Clayton 536071 6/0177

 33 ARCTIC KINGDOM Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R8, C 5C 7C 4C 5/1O. Langley 520017 17/4176

 34 REDEEM A PRIZE Weighted points score RIC, 06/02/2022, R4, P 4P 3Y 2Y 5/2A. Ivers 537816 4/0176

 35 MELLCAT LESLIE Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 4P 5/2M. Clayton 536620 2/0174

 36 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 5P 5/2A. Ivers 531372 14/0174

 37 MOON LINE Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 5/1R. King 530508 8/1171

 38 ROYAL OSTI Weighted points score GBN, 04/02/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 6C 5/2A. Dwyer 538040 4/0167

 39 RUNWAY MESSI Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 7C 5/2N. Macdonald 530497 6/0166

 40 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R4, C 5C 3P 7C 5/1J. Porter 529546 11/2164

 41 BOY SERIOUS Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R7, P 6P 5C 3P 5/2M. Burton 535094 8/0162

 42 WICKED SPARTAN Weighted points score DAP, 02/12/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 7C 5/2R. King 532466 9/0160

 43 LOUI WONTON Weighted points score RIS, 05/02/2022, R8, Y 4Y 5P 4C 5/1J. Smart 520264 10/3152

 44 ANGRY MONSOON Weighted points score BGC, 03/02/2022, R11, 1 8C 8C 6P 5/2N. Goodwin 507535 11/0150

 45 DOUBLE MY BUBBLE Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 2P 5/2M. Clayton 523979 4/0150

 46 PURPLE VIXEN Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 5C 5/2M. Bonser 531894 9/0141

 47 PRINCESS FORTY Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 7P 5/2M. Forner 536680 11/0132

 48 SCOTTY Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R3, C 5C 5Y 3Y 5/2J. Porter 536010 11/0132

 49 FANCY LIQUOR Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 5P 5/2I. Forno 538369 4/0129

 50 SUMMER KEY Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R7, P 8P 6C 1P 5/1A. Rowe 528710 8/1126

 51 PLODDER Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R7, C 4C 5C 5P 5/2P. Mattress 522200 5/0106

 52 JOSEPH'S COAT Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 5/2A. Dwyer 538038 2/090
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 1 BANDIT NED Last start winner WPK, 05/02/2022, R5, C 1C 6C 1C 1/2J. Lord 533490 17/5392

 2 CHASE ME HONEY Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 3C 3/1/2M. Hardman 538885 13/4446

 3 WHERE'S ROCKY Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 4C 3/1/1J. Magri 537970 11/4345

 4 SPECIAL BLEND Last start placegetter WPK, 05/02/2022, R5, C 2C 5P 5C 4/1/2A. Dwyer 538037 12/3215

 5 RITZA DONNA Dropping in grade WPK, 05/02/2022, R5, C 4C 2C 5C 4/1/2M. Gatt 539123 9/4320

 6 VAMOS PENNY Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R8, P 2P 3C 4C 4/1/1K. Drynan 526256 13/6300

 7 FOUR FIVE Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R5, C 5C 1C 1P 4/1/1A. Proctor 528625 9/4255

 8 WINLOCK ON TOP Weighted points score WPK, 01/01/2022, R8, C 4C 4C 8C 4/1/1M. Edwards 521013 27/7210
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 1 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY Last start Masters winner WPK, 05/02/2022, R1, M 1M 1M 1M M1/2J. Richardson 485852 48/14308

 2 HELLO DREAM Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 05/02/2022, R1, M 2M 1M 5P M1/2T. Macdonald 498875 13/0242

 3 ZIPPING BRADY Weighted points score BGC, 03/02/2022, R12, 1 1C 2C 3P M1/2N. Goodwin 495982 15/1331

 4 RITZA COEN Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 05/02/2022, R1, M 3M 1M 2M M2/1/2M. Gatt 499576 17/7273

 5 HAMPSHIRE Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 25/01/2022, R10, M 3M 1M 3M M2/1/2J. King 496951 10/2220

 6 BOBBY THE BRUTE Weighted points score SAN, 06/01/2022, R5 6C 4C 3P M2/2/2J. Magri 499794 17/4224

 7 WINLOCK NEWBOLT 2 Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 07/02/2022, R8, M 2M 4M 5M M3/1M. Bretherton 493197 15/2169

 8 VINTAGE SPECIAL Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R1, M 5M 3M 8M M3/1K. Chappelow 496960 7/1161

 9 HARPER'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R8, M 5M 6M 3M M3/2M. Bretherton 494246 5/0139
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